Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26/1/2025

Disciplina 3
26/01/2025 - 9:17

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod9

NoO o h~WwWDNPRE

FRTUNJIC, Petar
SKUNDRIC, Maksim
JUROSEVIC, Veljko
MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej
JOVANIC, Relja
PRLJEVIC, Luka
ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa

Grupa2o0d9

oO~NOOThA, WN -

NIKOLIC, Vukasin
CARAPIC, Jovan
MATIC, Mihajlo
MURISIC, Luka
BURGIC, Nikola
NICIC, Vasilije
PETKOVIC, Nikola
POLUGA, Bogdan

Grupa3od9

00 ~NO Ok WN P

PERIC, Filip
SARCEVIC, Luka
PAJIC, Andrej
MARADUDIN, Evgenii
VUKOVIC, Konstantin
PETROVIC, Kosta
SEKEROVIC, Milos
KOZAREYV, Aleksa

Grupa4od9

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

BABIJANOVIC, Luka
JORGACEVIC, Andrej
PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni
VUKELIC, Nemanja
MILIKOVIC, Pavle
GRBIC, Ognjen
RUNCEV, Maksim
JERINIC, Uros

G.R.

12 PsuTas 911

12 PsuTas 911

10 PsuTas911

14 PK"Spartak" Subotica
15 Barakuda

10 PsuTas911

13 PsuTas911

11 PsuTas911
14  PK Arena 2015
12 PsuTas 911
12 PsuTas 911
06 PsuTas91l
17 11. April

12 PsuTas911
10 PsuTas911

06 11. April
16  11. April
15 11, April
14  11. April
15  11. April

12 PK Arena 2015
14 PK Arena 2015
16 PK Arena 2015

14 PK"Spartak" Subotica
14  PK Vracar

15 PK"Spartak" Subotica
12 11. April

15 Barakuda

14  PK"Spartak" Subotica
15 PK"Spartak" Subotica
12 Barakuda

25555355

55555555

=

59.73
56.60
55.37
56.34
57.58
1:07.66

51.25
50.73
49.90
49.14
49.70
50.59
51.13
53.78
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Sprint izazov 2025
Beograd, 26/1/2025

Disciplina 3, Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Grupa5o0d9

0O ~NO O WN -

KURILO, Vasilije
RADMAN, Konstantin
KONSTANTINOVIC, llija
AGOVIC, Vukasin
GUSAROQV, Nikolai
RACKOQV, Stefan
KOZARIC, Filip
VUKOVIC, Vojin

Grupa60od 9

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

PEROVIC, Andrej
VUJOVIC, Matan
SARCEVIC, Ivan
KUJUNDZIC, Kosta
CORSOVIC, Miljan
NIKOLIC, Petar
VUKASINOVIC, Uros
MATIC, Marko

Grupa70d9

O~NOOOTB~WN P

MICETA, Aleksa
MILENKOVIC, Matija
STETIN, Vukasin
ACIMOVIC, Tadija
VELICKOVIC, Andrej
SPREMO, Jan

SAVKOV, Nikola
MEACHAM, Teodore Rajo

Grupa8od 9

0O ~NO O WN -

MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja
VUKSIC, Uros
PETROVIC, Veliko
BROZOVIC, Strahinja
ILIC, Nikola
STANKOVIC, Anton
JERINIC, Vuk

NADJ, David

Grupa9od 9

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

STOJANOVIC, Marko
ELEK, Ognjen
SPASENOVIC, llija
DOKMANOVIC, Nikola

TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka

PETROVIC, Matija
CIRKOVIC, Ognjen
MILUTINOVIC, Uros

12
14
11
14
11
14
15
15

12
08
12
13
13
11
12
11

13
10
12
12
11
08
08
10

07
10
10
08
09
07
09
11

04
11
06
05
08
08
04
07

11. April

PK Arena 2015

PK Arena 2015

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK Vracar

11. April

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica

11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
Barakuda

11. April
11. April
11. April
Pirat

11. April
11. April
11. April
Barakuda

Barakuda

PK Arena 2015
11. April

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

Novi Beograd 011
Barakuda

Swim Star

Novi Beograd 011
11. April
Barakuda

11. April

PK Vracar

11. April

11. April
Barakuda

47.02
45.23
44.38
41.51
42.02
45.10
46.15
48.65

40.54
38.21
38.11
37.53
37.58
38.15
38.74
41.08

36.63
36.08
35.06
34.77
34.80
35.07
36.34
37.51

33.66
32.86
32.29
31.67
32.18
32.63
33.32
33.92

30.63
29.55
28.16
25.93
27.53
29.00
29.71
31.41
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